
E1/2 OF N1/2 OF S1/2 OF NE1/4 OF
R/W. (AKA E1/2 LOT 3 SEC 2 RUM I
UNREC). 

CAMPLIN BILLY DALE III
1010 SW LOGAN GLN, #201
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

35-7S-16-04346-012

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

35716.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

07/13/2015 DF 5.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

67,137
1,200
40,000

108,337
0

108,337
0

108,337
108,337

0

108,337

1485/411 2/22/2023 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LONG RHONDA DENISE

CAMPLIN BILLY DALE 

0769/1221 1/04/1993 WD Q I 23,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STRINGFELLOW SUPPLY

RHONDA D LONG

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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HX Base Yr

1004 SW RUM ISLAND TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,265 72.9000 81.65 103,287 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1092

BAS 1,092 100 1,092 57,955

UEP 216 60 130 6,900

UST 96 45 43 2,282

1,404 1,265 67,137

BAS= W42 S26 E42 UEP=  E12 N18 W12 S18$ N18 UST=  E12 N8 W12
S8$ N8$.

BAS

42

26

42

18

8

UEP

12

18

12

18

UST

12

8

12

8

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 10,000.00 8,000.00 40,000


